
Chem 2310 Schedule - Spring Semester 2010

Mon, Jan 11 Syllabus, Ch 1 Atoms & molecules Fri, Mar 5 Ch 7
Tues, Jan 12 Ch 1 Mar 8 to 12 Spring break
Wed, Jan 13 Ch 1 Mon, Mar 15 Ch 7
Fri, Jan 15 Ch 1 Tues, Mar 16 Ch 7
Mon, Jan 18 Holiday – no class Wed, Mar 17 Ch 7
Tues, Jan 19 Ch 1 Fri, Mar 19 Ch 7 
Wed, Jan 20 Ch 1 Mon, Mar 22 Ch 7
Fri, Jan 22 Ch 2 Organic Molecules Tues, Mar 23 Ch 8 Alkyl Halides I

Mon, Jan 25 Ch 2 Wed, Mar 24 Ch 8
Tues, Jan 26 Ch 2 Fri, Mar 26 Ch 8
Wed, Jan 27 Ch 3 IR Spectroscopy Mon, Mar 29 Ch 8
Fri, Jan 29 Ch 3 Tues, Mar 30 Ch 9  Alkyl Halides II 
Mon, Feb 1 Ch 3 Wed, Mar 31 Ch 9
Tues, Feb 2 Ch 4 Alkanes Fri, Apr 2 Ch 9 
Wed, Feb 3 Ch 4 Mon, Apr 5 Ch 9 
Fri, Feb 5 Ch 4 Tues, Apr 6 Ch 10 Alkenes I

Mon, Feb 8 Ch 4 Wed, Apr 7 Ch 10
Tues, Feb 9 Ch 4 Fri, Apr 9 Ch 10
Wed, Feb 10 Ch 5 NMR Spectroscopy Mon, Apr 12 Ch 10
Fri, Feb 12 Ch 5 Tues, Apr 13 Ch 11 Alkenes II

Mon, Feb 15 Holiday – no class Wed, Apr 14 Ch 11
Tues, Feb 16 Ch 5 Fri, Apr 16 Ch 11
Wed, Feb 17 Ch 5 Mon, Apr 19 Ch 11
Fri, Feb 19 Ch 6 Stereochemistry Tues, Apr 20 Ch 12 Alkynes

Mon, Feb 22 Ch 6 Wed, Apr 21 Ch 12
Tues, Feb 23 Ch 6 Fri, Apr 23 Ch 12
Wed, Feb 24 Ch 6 Mon, Apr 26 Ch 12
Fri, Feb 26 Ch 6 Tues, Apr 27 Review
Mon, Mar 1 Ch 6 Wed, Apr 28 Review
Tues, Mar 2 Ch 7 Organic Reactions Fri, Apr 30 12:30-2:30 Final Exam
Wed, Mar 3 Ch 7  


